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22001729 CO ISSUED 0 01/17/2023

22001729 NEW CONSTR 441,109 01/31/2022

B210769 STEEL BLDG 49,228 06/11/2021

992600 MH MOVE-ON 0 03/01/1999

2024HX Base Yr

95106 MARC ANTHONY RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,071 103.9600 164.26 504,442 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2524

BAS 2,264 100 2022 2,264 370,026

FGR 589 55 2022 324 52,954

FOP 192 30 2022 58 9,479

FOP 459 30 2022 138 22,555

FST 36 55 2022 20 3,269

FUS 260 100 2022 260 42,494

STR 72 10 2022 7 1,144

3,872 3,071 501,920

BAS=[YR=2022] W12 FOP=[YR=2022] N7 W35 S12 E12 S2 E22 N7 E1$
W1 S7 W22 N2 W12 FGR=[YR=2022] N24 W7 FST=[YR=2022] W9 S4 E9
N4$ S4 W9 N4 W9 S25 E25 N1$ S1 W25 S27 E9 S4 E16
FOP=[YR=2022] S6 E32 N6 W32$ E47 N37 $ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2022]
E4N2E2 STR=[YR=2022] N4 E16 S6 W4 N2 W12$ E10 S19 W12 N9 W4
N8$ W15$.
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1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.21 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 121,000


